
PRASAR BHARATI 
INDIA’S PUBLIC SERVICE BROADCASTER 

   OFFICE OF THE ADDL. DIRECTOR GENERAL (E) (WZ) 
ALL INDIA RADIO & DOORDARSHAN 
PRATISHTHA BHAVAN, 3RD FLOOR 
101, M.K.ROAD, MUMBAI-400 020 

 

File No:- ENG P (5/10 KW FM TR,PANAJI)11 TR/ /19-20/                               Date: 11/09/2019. 

 

CORRIGENDUM 1 

SUB:  Extension of opening date to 23/09/2019 
 
Ref.: Tender REF. NO.  ADGE/AIRP/003   published on 21/08/2019. 
 
WORK: -    PARTITION, FALSE CEILING, TRENCH COVERS WORKS AT 

FM TRANSMITTER DDK SITE, ALTINO HILLS, PANAJI. 

  
Please refer to above mentioned tender. Due to non receipt of 

sufficient quotations, THE OPENING DATE OF THIS TENDER IS EXTENDED 
TO 23/09/2019. 
  
  The quotations already received against this enquiry will be valid for 
this extension. 
 

All other terms and conditions remain same. 

 

                                                                                        
  (P.M.Khapke) 

                                                                                           Assistant 
Engineer  

  For, ADG (E)(WZ), AIR and DD, MUMBAI.                                                                                                                                    

                                                                                                                                 

 

 


